CITY OF KALAMAZOO BID TAB
Bid Opening: September 18, 2024 @ 4:30 p.m.

Bid Ref #: 91027-026.0; Cemeteries Trash Removal 2025

Opened by: Kyle Dunn
Recorded by: Kyle Dunn

Attended By:

THIS ISNOT

NONE

*Corrected Pricing

EZ DUMPSTER RENTALS

STUDENT HAULERS

TRASHOUT

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

QTY

UNIT PRICE

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUAL COST

UNIT PRICE

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUAL COST

UNIT PRICE

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUAL COST

Cemeteries Trash Removal
Riverside and Mountain Home
(Removal and proper disposal of
trash
2 X Per Week —-Monday & Friday
March — September (7 months)

65

$ 12.00

$ 6,240.00

$ 43,680.00

$ 4.50

$ 2,340.00

$ 16,380.00

$ 10.00

$ 5,200.00

$ 36,400.00

Cemeteries Trash Removal
Riverside and Mountain Home
(Removal and proper disposal of
trash
Every other Friday (2 X per Month)
October — February (5 months)

65

$ 12.00

$ 1,560.00

$ 7,800.00

$ 4.50

$ 585.00

$ 2,925.00

$ 11.00

$ 1,430.00

$ 7,150.00

ANNUAL TOTAL

$ 51,480.00

ANNUAL TOTAL

$ 19,305.00

ANNUAL TOTAL

$ 43,550.00

*Corrected Pricing

NATURAL LANDSCAPES LLC

SANTIAGO SERVICES LLC

American Dream Builders

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

QTY

UNIT PRICE

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUAL COST

UNIT PRICE

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUAL COST

UNIT PRICE

MONTHLY TOTAL

ANNUAL COST

Cemeteries Trash Removal
Riverside and Mountain Home
(Removal and proper disposal of
trash
2 X Per Week —-Monday & Friday
March — September (7 months)

65

$ 15.00

$ 7,800.00

$ 54,600.00

$ 11.00

$ 5,720.00

$ 40,040.00

$ 20.00

$ 10,400.00

$ 72,800.00

Cemeteries Trash Removal
Riverside and Mountain Home
(Removal and proper disposal of
trash
Every other Friday (2 X per Month)
October — February (5 months)

65

$ 15.00

$ 1,950.00

$ 9,750.00

$ 16.00

$ 2,080.00

$ 10,400.00

$ 20.00

$ 2,600.00

$ 13,000.00

ANNUAL TOTAL

$ 64,350.00

ANNUAL TOTAL

$ 50,440.00

ANNUAL TOTAL

$ 85,800.00




