CITY OF KALAMAZOO BID TAB THIS IS NOT

Bid Opening: September 18, 2024 @ 4:30 p.m.
Bid Ref #: 91027-026.0; Cemeteries Trash Removal 2025 Attended By:_ NONE_

Opened by: Kyle Dunn Recorded by: Kyle Dunn

*Corrected Pricing			EZ DUMPSTER RENTALS			STUDENT HAULERS			TRASHOUT		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	MONTHLY TOTAL	ANNUAL COST	UNIT PRICE	MONTHLY TOTAL	ANNUAL COST	UNIT PRICE	MONTHLY TOTAL	ANNUAL COST
1	Cemeteries Trash Removal Riverside and Mountain Home (Removal and proper disposal of trash 2 X Per Week –Monday & Friday March – September (7 months)	65	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 43,680.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 16,380.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 36,400.00
2	Cemeteries Trash Removal Riverside and Mountain Home (Removal and proper disposal of trash Every other Friday (2 X per Month) October – February (5 months)	65	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 585.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 7,150.00
ANNUAL TOTAL			\$ 51,480.00	ANN	UAL TOTAL	\$ 19,305.00	ANNU	\$ 43,550.00			

*Corrected Pricing			NATURAL LANDSCAPES LLC			SANTIAGO SERVICES LLC			American Dream Builders		
ITEM	DESCRIPTION Q)TY	UNIT PRICE	MONTHLY TOTAL	ANNUAL COST	UNIT PRICE	MONTHLY TOTAL	ANNUAL COST	UNIT PRICE	MONTHLY TOTAL	ANNUAL COST
1	Cemeteries Trash Removal Riverside and Mountain Home (Removal and proper disposal of trash 2 X Per Week – Monday & Friday March – September (7 months)	65	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 54,600.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 40,040.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 72,800.00
2	Cemeteries Trash Removal Riverside and Mountain Home (Removal and proper disposal of trash Every other Friday (2 X per Month) October – February (5 months)	65	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 13,000.00
			ANNU	JAL TOTAL	\$ 64,350.00	ANNU	JAL TOTAL	\$ 50,440.00	ANNUAL TOTAL		\$ 85,800.00